JAN0108-TVT-OKCSINCE1958
9300 SERIES
PILOT-OPERATED RELIEF VALVE
®
®
P r e c i s e .
Q u a l i t y .
R e l i a b l e .

Discharge (Kd)(Liquid)
API Letter
Model Numbering System
Example:
93M-D10211011110-08
93A–BCDEFGHIJK–LM  12
– Modulating Pilot
– D orifice
– 1” X 2”
– 41-70 PSI Set Pressure
– 150 Class Inlet Flange
– 150 Class Outlet Flange
– Raised Face Flange X Raised Face Flange
– Carbon Steel Body with 17-4 H-1150 Internals
– FKM Seat/FKM O-Rings in Main Body
– FKM O-Rings in Pilot
– Standard Non-NACE Service
With Options:
With coalescing filter and pilot vent to main
valve outlet
SNAP
MODULATING
ORIFICE
S
M
CODE
PILOT TYPE
A
CODE
INLET/OUTLET SIZE
C
SIZE
1” X 2”
1-1/2” X 2”
1-1/2” X 3”
2” X 3”
3” X 4”
4” X 6”
6” X 8”
8” X 10”
00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15-24
25-34
35-52
53-80
81-130
131-182
183-275
276-410
411-615
616-920
921-1150
1151-1480
1481-2160
2161-3240
3241-3705
CODE RANGE
15-23
24-40